First Name: Middle Last Name! Suffix|{ Organization(S0)

Seth

Seth

Seth

Dawson

Dawson

Dawson

USA Minute

M Management
Travelocity

Greathouse Partners LLC
American Airlines
GoDaddy.com

McTigue & Colombo LLC
Mailchimp.com

Hilltop Business Association
Staples

Squarespace Inc.

National League DC

Franklin County Democratic Party

M Management
Greathouse Partners LLC
Staples

GoDaddy.com
Mailchimp.com
Amazon.com

McTigue & Colombo LLC
Dempsey's Restaurant
Squarespace Inc.

M Management
Greathouse Partners LLC
Catfish Biffs
Mailchimp.com
McTigue & Colombo LLC
Squarespace Inc.

Purpose{100)

Key Copy

Rent

Travel

Campaign Consulting
Travel

Website Hosting
tegat Services
Email Service
Membership Dues
Office Supplies
Website Hosting
Campaign Work
Event Attendance
Contribution

Rent

Campaign Consulting
Office Supplies
Website Hosting
Email Service
Office Supplies
Legal Services
Meeting Expense
Website Hosting
Campaign Work
Rent

Campaign Consulting
Meeting Expense
Email Service
Lega! Services
Website Hosting
Campaign Work

Address(50)

2345 Silver Dr

545 £ Town St

3150 Sabre Dr.

545 E Town St

4255 Amon Carter Blvd
14455 N. Hayden Rd., Suite 219
545 € Town St

675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE
PO Bo 44217

1747 Olentangy River Road
459 Broadway, Sth Fl

3935 Kut Circle N

660 North Capitol St NW #450
PO Box 77669

545 £ Town St

545 € Town St

1747 Ofentangy River Road
14455 N. Hayden Rd., Suite 219
675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE
440 Terry Avenue N

545 £ Town St

346 S High Street

459 Broadway, Sth F{

3935 Kul Circle N

545 E Town St

545 E Town St

75 W 11th

675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE
545 E Town St

459 Broadway, Sth Fl

3935 Kul Circle N

City(50)
Columbus
Columbus
South Lake
Columbus
Fort Worth
Scottsdale
Columbus
Atlanta
Columbus
Columbus
New York
JHiltiard
Washington
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Scottsdale
Atlanta
Seattle
Columbus
Columbus
New York
Hilliard
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Atlanta
Columbus
New York
Hilliard

State Zip Codei Check Date received

OH
OH
X
OH
X
AZ
OH
GA
OH
OH
NY
OH
DC
OH
OH
OH
OH
AZ
GA
WA
OH
OH
NY
OH
OH
OH
OH
GA
OH
NY
OH

43211
43215
76092
43215
76155
85260
43215
30308
43204
43212
10013
43026
20001
43207
43215
43215
43212
85260
30308
98109
43215
43215
10013
43026
43215
43215
43201
30308
43215
10013
43026

1/3/2017
1/3/2017
1/6/2017
1/9/2017
1/9/2017
1/11/2017
1/13/2017
1/13/2017
1/18/2017
1/18/2017
1/23/2017
1/31/2017
1/31/2017
2/1/2017
2/1/2017
2/1/2017
2/7/2017
2/13/2017
2/13/2017
2/16/2017
2/17/2017
2/17/2017
2/22/2017
2/27/2017
3/1/2017
3/9/2017
3/10/2017
3/13/2017
3/16/2017
3/22/2017
3/31/2017

Amount
$  9.68
$ 100.00
$  23.00
$1,000.00
$ 319.40
$ 3034
$ 200.00
$  50.00
$  50.00
5 30.09
$  10.00
$ 250.00
$ 455.00
$1,500.00
$ 100.00
$1,000.00
$ 110.72
$ 103.07
$  50.00
$ 4267
$ 200.00
$ 240.00
$  10.00
$ 250.00
S 100.00
$1,000.00
s 7170
S 50.00
$ 333.96
$ 10.00
$ 250.00

tvent Date Schedule Code(31B or 31F)
31B
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
,318
318
318
31B
31B
318
31B
31B
318
318
318
318
318



